UNNING COOP 2017
A STAFFETTE

Pos NOME STAFFETTA
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STAFF. ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
ROBE DA SIORI TEAM 2
RUNNING AND MORE
DANYALEMARIU

AMICI DELL'UMBERTO COLLE
CAPI RUNNING

VILLANI

ROBE DA SIORI TEAM 3

GLI SQUINTERNATI

ROBE DA SIORI TEAM 1
ROBE DA SIORI TEAM 4
ATLETE ALLA RISCOSSA
SSF-ELLA'S GIRLS
GAZZETT-INA

I SCASADI

OMBRIANO RUNNING - SPID

COGNOM NOME1 COGNO NOME2 COGNOI NOME3 Tempo

Tiefenthaler
Rinaldi
Tomio
Valcanaia
Eccher
Cagnazzo
Varesco
Zardi
Sartori
Dagostin
Vanzo
Piazzi
D'Angelo
Bonfanti
Fontana
Margheritti

Gianni
Andrea
Carmine
Alessandro
Tiziano
Katia
Deborah
Elisa
Debora
Pamela
Milena
Giorgia
Alessia
Giovanni
Paola
Fulvio

Mosca Cristiano
Pasero Arianna

Folgarait Efrem
Rigotti Daniela
Bernard  Gianluca
Cavada Sergio
Bonelli Angelica
Petrone  Daniele
Rossi Marco

Doliana  Enzo
Vanzo Anna
Facchini  Nadia
Diamanti Antonella
Ruggeri  Francesca
Adami Laura
Marazzi Michela

Pojer
Libera
Conti
Covi
Dallapozza
Piazzi
Comai
Tirapani
Uber
Zorzi

Dal Ben
Facchini
Caruso
Gazzetto
Pozza
Marazzi

Alfredo 01:35:20
Luana 01:38:31
Tiziano 01:40:21
Mariano  01:52:35
Luca 01:58:05
Alessandro 02:00:17
Davide 02:01:10
Federico 02:04:11
Carlotta  02:07:14
James 02:10:57
Andrea 02:12:04
Clarita 02:12:39
Antonella 02:16:37
Francesca 02:20:21
Rodolfo  02:28:17
Emma Ida 02:30:31

num
2005
2009
2010
2007
2002
2006
2016
2012
2015
2003
2011
2001
2014
2004
2013
2008



